Betterfuse AF Series Thermal Fuse Link 250VAC 15A
Electrial Characteristics at 25℃
P/N.          Tf             Th   Tm        Ir            Ur
AF015073 73 69±2 50 150     15A 250Vac
AF015077 77 72±2 62 150     15A 250Vac
AF015084 84 80±3 50 150     15A 250Vac
AF015094 94 91+3-2 65 150 15A 250Vac
AF015099 99 95±2 71 150    15A 250Vac
AF015113 113 108+2-3 95 180 15A 250Vac
AF015121 121 117±3 106 180 15A 250Vac
AF015128 128 124±3 102 160 15A 250Vac
AF015133 133 129+3-2 105 160 15A 250Vac
AF015142 142 138±3 110 160  15A 250Vac
AF015157 157 152±2 130 175 15A 250Vac
AF015172 172 168±3 145 190 15A 250Vac
AF015184 184 180±2 160 210 15A 250Vac
AF015192 192 189±2 170 300 15A 250Vac
AF015216 216 213±3 190 300 15A 250Vac
AF015229 229 225±2 200 380 16A 250Vac
AF015240 240 235±2 200 300 17A 250Vac
Features
The AF series are non-resetting, thermal cutoff fuses that offer an accurate, reliable solution for upper limit
temperature protection against overheating through interruption of electric current. With its metal case and
leads they provide reliable strength and high current rating of 10 Amperes.
Application
AF series thermal fuses are widely used in various applications such as transformers, adapters, secondary
batteries, household appliances, gas water heaters, lighting and other heating equipment.
Product Name Temperature Protection microtemp fuse
Case Material copper
Volt Rating ac250V
Amp Max 10A 15A
Types of Melting  thermal pellet
Environmental Lead and Ph free
Package 1000pcs per unit package
RY fuses